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Radial Spherical Plain Bearings
GEGO ET-2RS/XT-2RS-GEG25ET-2RS

goog:

Bearing number[

Dimensions mmQO
dOd
DO
BO
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Load ratings kNI
Dynamicl
StaticO

Weight= kgO

GEG25ET-2
RS

25

47

28

18

40.7

0.6

0.6

17

110

263

0.199
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